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PR CES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415, 61 7,516. 39
L [ES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415, 61 7,516. 39
AEE WE 4,532, 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7,486. 39
Fipa) s ES 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
=M 4 4, 300. 00 2, 900. 00 426,17 6,773. 83
X B XA 3, 700. 00 | 2, 400. 00 402, 24 5, 697, 76
EIE 8 FATEhEE 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423.17 5, 676. 83
ZRERIT HELTF 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
£ES HELEF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,007. 76
X (5 HANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402, 24 4,007. 76
whES ANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
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EAE 83.33 2,476,253.32| =, HEEIH 290,304.73 1,263,495.63
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B U 2 167,671.24| 16,223,119.04 THENRALORE 39,056.36 155,020.12
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oA 1,684,250.00 RERHA 1,135.36 6,541.32
RIS 1,684,250.00 LA 1,900.00
VAN P LN FS B, 368 1 5% 417.49 16,235.82
HoAth 9% 10,000.00 10,000.00

1T H3W [ USR]




B AN HF IR

202344 F
MERAL: REHNES B T
WATH A Fitd il A Rit#
AR ] 2 10,000.00 10,000.00
=, HAtsCH 4,152.90 90,262.90
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BB R L 800.00 300,800.00
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THBE 5,003.00 10,245.20
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0 GRS I 0.00 0.00 692.60
1 [2023-04-04 |AFZ&AT RN E 20,000.00 0.00 20,692.60
2 |2023-04-06 38;2%“W§ﬁ%ﬁiﬁmﬁﬂ%ﬁ@'ﬂﬁ‘ ‘= 0.00 200.00 20,492.60
3 |2023-04-06 | [04. 0614 F AR B &K B 7 & 0.00 500.00 19,992.60
4 |2023-04-06 Be%gmﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬂ%@ﬁﬂ%ﬁ@'ﬂﬁ 2 0.00 200.00 19,792.60
5 |2023-04-06 |[04. 06] {1 i 2597 ik 3¢ Jm e ) 0.00 500.00 19,292.60
6 |2023-04-07 | [04. 0714 ZL I B 5 #0378 K K 25 B 0.00 160.00 19,132.60
7 |2023-04-07 | [04. O7]4FK3E BA 32 2 56 e L 1 9% 0.00 148.80 18,983.80
8 [2023-04-10 Be%gﬁﬁm%ﬁ%ﬁmm*%ﬁ%ﬁ@“'ﬂ% 2 0.00 200.00 18,783.80
9 |2023-04-10 |[04. 10] XA A 5B R & 0.00 500.00 18,283.80
10 |2023-04-11|[04. 1LY R e B 7 A5-156. A5-158 3,000.00 0.00 21,283.80
11 |2023-04-11|[04. 11 1{TH A O £ F-10 RABHR KR YEE 5% 0.00 530.00 20,753.80
12 |2023-04-12 | [04. 121005 B R 22 s i % C1-028. C1-029 2,000.00 0.00 22,753.80
13 |2023-04-17 | [04. 17 fHFEEF RXIER . XIAER & 0.00 1,000.00 21,753.80
14 |2023-04-17 \[Uiéfgg&f*ﬂigﬂfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬂ%‘ 4561 4,000.00 0.00 25,753.80
15 |2023-04-18 | [04. 18] Wik 4l R ZZ BB 2EA3-188. A3-189 2,000.00 0.00 27,753.80
16 |2023-04-18 \[03'2121gﬁug%iﬁ%ﬁm%m_l%‘ Da-gls 3,000.00 0.00 30,753.80
17 |2023-04-19|[04. 1974cx|TF g R 2R HE PR A5-613 1,000.00 0.00 31,753.80
18 |2023-04-19|[04. 191 F R R Z#E B i % A3-288 1,000.00 0.00 32,753.80
19 |2023-04-19|[04. 191 el HitE R 2 #C5-119 1,000.00 0.00 33,753.80
20 |2023-04-19|[04. 19]WeHith B 216 KRR X Bkka A 13 i 2t 105.00 0.00 33,858.80
21 |2023-04-19 |[04. 191 KRR KR X BEAk4 A fir . 2% 105.00 0.00 33,963.80
22 |2023-04-19 | [04. 19] it fal K RATFE & e X B4 H 41y AL 28 105.00 0.00 34,068.80
23 |2023-04-19 %%ggg%ﬁ;%@mﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁmaﬂi%z 105.00 0.00 34,173.80
24 |2023-04-19 | [04. 197 WaFh b A= K PR IX B sh4 A3 13 P8 2% 105.00 0.00 34,278.80
25 |2023-04-20 |[04. 2011l JK B R 22 # Bt 9 D5-665 1,500.00 0.00 35,778.80
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27 |2023-04-23 %g‘l' 28I ABILER (" ek B DTS 0.00 550.00 35,168.80
28 |2023-04-23 |[04. 23143 IAHLEDE 7 bf HEL M 4EAE B 0.00 50.00 35,118.80
29 |2023-04-23 | [04. 231400 Z ik R 22 B $¢A5-055 1,000.00 0.00 36,118.80
30 |2023-04-25 |fFIEMNEET 0.00 20,000.00 16,118.80
31 [2023-04-26 | [04. 2614 ST HBi%E 7 0.00 10.00 16,108.80
32 |2023-04-28 | [04. 06] 1 #p A KHENG 044 SCH % 0.00 952.00 15,156.80
33 |2023-04-28 Egﬁ%gggwﬁﬁm&ﬁém—oaﬁﬁﬁ olRER 20,000.00 0.00 35,156.80
34 |2023-04-28 gg%?gﬁfﬁjﬁﬁWE%W'O%%%F f1H 0.00 20,000.00 15,156.80
35 |2023-04-28 g%gﬁ%ﬁgﬂfﬁ“%@%ﬁﬁﬁ’ AIRHHER” ) 0.00 990.00 14,166.80
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12 | 2023-04-07 ﬁ?gg’ﬁ”%m*ﬂ%ﬁ% (FHHO. b 0.00 14,300.00| 161,112,059.80
13 | 2023-04-07 |(04.07)4 2 T3A BT H 0.00 10,700.00| 161,101,359.80
14 | 2023-04-07 |[04.07)fFH e R3A T3 0.00 3.449.71| 161,097,910.09
15 | 202a-pagy [EATHISTHIES S 10 S AT CHRTEes & 0.00 6,085.00| 161,091,825.09
16 | 2023-04-07 %%%jﬁ{}f’?ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁ%mﬁmﬁ"Wﬁﬂﬂg‘@‘ 5,427.00 0.00| 161,097,252.09
17 | 2023-04-07 gioggj@ﬁi@j{%ﬁw@&ﬂiﬁW%m’ﬁﬁiﬂﬂﬁﬁ: 0.00 10,660.90| 161,086,591.19
15 | zopameor [SHRHETEES B LRI R 0.00 2,500.00| 161,084,091.19
19 | 2023-04-07 |O4OTHT" ﬂfﬁg&fﬁﬁﬁmmmmﬁo 0.00 10,000.00| 161,074,091.19
20 | 2023-04-07 |[01.31HCZEIE A 4 4 2,200.00 0.00| 161,076,291.19
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22 | 2023-04-07 |[03 2416FiE3 A B4 2,200.00 0.00| 161,080,691.19
23 | 2023-04-07 |[03 241l W3 474 3,100.00 0.00| 161,083,791.19
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63 | 2023-04-21 |[0421)4 TAE A R4F 4 T78 0.00 5,800.00| 161,584,458.78
64 | 2023-04-21 ({04211 ki TAEA R4 45 T 0.00 9,300.00| 161,575,158.78
65 | 2023-04-21 |[04211HBHA RAH GrAEI D) 0.00 38.400.00| 161,536,758.78
66 | 2023-04-21 |[04.211HH M S R4 (h3MS 0.00 1135.36| 161,535,623.42
67 | 2023-04-21 ({04171 e iR A G A S R E 42 0.00 8,400.00| 161,527,223.42
68 | 2023-04-21 {g‘g1lﬁi"lﬁfﬂﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ“vﬁé"iﬂ%ﬁlffﬁWﬁﬂm’% 0.00 0.54| 161,527,222.88
69 | 2023-04-23 | aEiBAITEHE: 0.00| 20,000,000.00| 141,527,222.88
70 | 2023-04-23 |[04.231f4 AL T3 4L 0.00 99.00| 141,527,123.88
71 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]f 73 A KRB 1 HLFE T 0.00 417.49| 141,526,706.39
72 | 2023-04-23 |[04.231 L 4478 R e A 1 20,000,000.00 0.00| 161,526,706.39
73 | 2023-04-23 Lﬁ.l“'zs“ﬂ@%’%ﬂﬁwu*’ﬁ”?%@* "ARTRMF 0.00|  20,000,000.00| 141,526,706.39
74 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]H4 Bt &0 A ARESH 45 LI 0.00 544.64| 141526,161.75
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75 | 2023-04-23 {[04.23)fF R k3 H i 3 0.00 41.00| 141,526,120.75
76 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]f 3L EIA HraiAE T 0.00 41.00| 141,526,079.75
77 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]F FACH# 3 A 43 AL 3% 0.00 41.00| 141,526,038.75
78 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fFXI A 4 H 4y L5t 0.00 575.89| 141,525,462.86
79 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fF IR #1053 ML 0.00 19.42| 141,525443.44
80 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]fF & & X #i#4 [ 4 L5t 0.00 522.38| 141,524,921.06
81 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fF# Abitk £ (HUffE &) 47340t 0.00 109.64| 141,524,811.42
82 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]fF LI B A 4 A 4y i 2 0.00 8590.58| 141,523,951.84
83 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23}4F& Abz4 [ 423 0.00 83.39| 141,523,868.45
84 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]f ik T4 H 40 FL 3t 0.00 874.96 141,522,993.49
85 | 2023-04-23 |[04.231F ik AR HR1R K4 A 13 3% 0.00 417.39| 141,522,576.10
86 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23}F 5 HAGTAKIH4 A 41 2 0.00 107.32| 141,522,468.78
87 | 2023-04-23 ([04.23)fF utF 24 K4 A 43 L B 0.00 13.48| 141,522,455.30
88 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)f 3 iiEBN 04 7 4 1B 3R 0.00 362.05| 141,522,093.25
89 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)H¥a T a A KRBEM AN AR 41057 0.00 6.53| 141,522,086.72
90 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fF 304k 4 A 45 AL 0.00 1,580.67| 141,520,506.05
91 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fF R % ka4 I 4 i 2% 0.00 184.34| 141,520,321.71
92 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fF7rA K4 43 AL TR 0.00 712.03| 141,519,609.68
93 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)fHA T LR A I AKREAA AL IR 0.00 5,021.83| 141,514,587.85
94 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)H4 P #rHT4 A 4o AL 2k 0.00 6,450.28| 141,508,137.57
95 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23){FH L 0.00 64.001 141,508,073.57
96 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23)f iR RE 6 F42-43 R4 H 4 LBt 0.00 8,054.21| 141,500,019.36
97 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]fF4483 A 43> APT1REL 0.00 429.46| 141,499,589.90
98 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]{F 702 KB e R 7K 5 0.00 250.00| 141,499,339.90
99 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23] 14453 7 {3 s {E B B3t TR 9% 0.00 126,727.78| 141,372,612.12
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100 | 2023-04-23 |04 23183 A 4 Bt 0.00 220469.67| 141,152,142.45
101 | 2023-04-23 ;‘;fzs]ﬁmﬁ@E’"ﬁ’“g‘j‘ﬁ””%jm”Em‘wﬁﬁ 0.00 26,035.00| 141,126,107.45
102 | 2023-04-23 gﬁ%ﬁgg%w@%ﬂ’“ﬁmwmW”%* 0.00 59752.64| 141,066,354.81
103 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]f- 123 H /N BRAL O B s TR 0.00 68,798.00| 140,997,556.81
104 | 2023-04-23 |[04.23]f1 L5 BB H TR 0.00 23.456.00| 140,974,100.81
105 | 2023-04-25 |%8 feil s skiEE R & 10,679.79 0.00| 140,984,780.60
106 | 2023-04-25 |[04.25] 415K W TAZ MR B F1 48] 0.00 2,000.00| 140,982,780.60
107 | 2023-04-25 |[04.25]c AT K FHT3 L (8 3 1,686.00 0.00| 140,984,466.60
108 | 2023-04-25 E?fggg“m%’kﬁ“w'ad‘ﬁ”E”TMEEWMH 441.70 0.00| 140,984,908.30
109 | 2023-04-25 |[04.25]c ki3 A Gk K 652.00 0.00| 140,985,560.30
110 | 2023-04-25 |(04.25]c A5tk B3 ok B, 15Kk BRI 126,748.58 0.00| 141,112,308.88
111 | 2023-04-25 |FMeHZLH 20,000.00 0.00| 141,132,308.88
112 | 2023-04-25 |[04.20]i% £ 382023424 . 3AHH A% 15,600.00 0.00| 141,147,908.88
113 | 2023-04-26 Eg;fﬁi@;{mg% Rk KUBRRFHT 485,180.00 0.00| 141,633,088.88
114 | 2023-04-26 E::;.felﬁ’”‘@%E%*W"%W%mﬁU\F‘Fﬁm’j 0.00|  10,000,000.00| 131,633,088.88
115 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26]i0BRT 202341 -3/ (A4 12,600.00 0.00| 131,645,688.88
116 | 2023-04-26 %%‘fggggﬁgﬂ CGRIEHR) KRR L 0.00 485.180.00| 131,160,508.88
117 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26]iceh Ly 1 P (X B % 23 54 4 L4 50,727.60 0.00| 131,211,236.48
118 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26]cst L 6 (X5 %2 35 14 F 51 B 3 50,727.60 0.00| 131,261,964.08
119 | 2023-04-26 gzaﬂw”Jﬂﬂ%%jwﬂmﬁﬁ%“ﬁmﬂ 10,000.00 0.00| 131,271,964.08
120 | 2023-04-26 24'26]%[*””'j“”"’?’%%mﬁﬂﬁﬁ‘{ﬁ%“ﬁmﬁ 108,717.21 0.00| 131,380,681.29
121 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26}4 TSR EAL TR F RIS 0.00 25.200.00| 131,355,481.29
122 | 2023-04-26 [)04.26]1#9‘}&;%%EH%%%&%EW&%HL (BT 0.00 8,800.00| 131,346,681.29
123 | 20230026 G2 IR B 7 R B T A Pt - g
124 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26]K T~ ADN150E ks s 153 0.00 4,800.00| 131,340,981.29
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125 | Sokasauzman BT Al R PISR 8,395.20 0.00| 131,349,376.49
126 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26]eHik k3 . 45 AR B 2,982.00 0.00| 131,352,358.49
127 | 2023-04-26 |[04 26Tk i3 . 47 B FlTi i3 6,350.00 0.00| 131,358,708.49
128 | 2023-04-26 |[04.26] R THAKS3A . 4H K. FEke. BRR 82,484.42 0.00| 131,441,192.91
129 | 2023-04-26 Eég;fe”ﬂjmmmﬁﬁ%waﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 0.00 52,002.50| 131,388,290.41
130 | 2023-04-27 %‘;ﬁg}ﬁ;?ﬁfﬁgﬁggmﬂmjﬁﬁﬂwﬁ 23,500.00 0.00| 131,411,790.41
131 | 2023-04-27 |[(04.27]H THE A B A4 (RIS T 0.00 9,220.00| 131,402,570.41
132 | 2023-04-27 [QE2TIIRRE WZH. WREHEARBIH 0.00 20,000.00| 131,382,570.41
133 | 2023-04-28 Q‘}gﬂ%ﬁﬁ%gﬂwm"mz‘ BB, S 30,000.00 0.00| 131,412,570.41
134 | 2023-04-28 E‘;‘%é%]ggfﬁg?ﬁﬁg'}o‘wﬂ“‘m‘ C-258 40,000.00 0.00| 131,452,570.41
135 | 2023-04-28 |[04.28]HE Fl /23 H R RS T S AT RS 0.00 30,000.00| 131,422,570.41
136 | 2023-04-28 |[02.24 )i 2 A 78 4 36,000.00 0.00| 131,458,570.41
137 | 2023-04-28 |[04.28 U EI R TR RS A B S SR (RE 42 60,000.00 0.00| 131,518,570.41
138 | 2023-04-28 |[02.24 )ikt BeRR2 A 70 4 6,300.00 0.00| 131,524,870.41
139 | 2023-04-28 Eiifg“m%%ﬂﬁ%%'%ﬁ%’h REZWML 20,000.00 0.00| 131,544,870.41
140 | 2023-04-28 |[03 24)icRIA =3 (1A & 4,600.00 0.00| 131,549,470.41
141 | 2023-04-28 Ef%jﬁ?{;]%‘gi@jﬁﬁ@"’ﬂ&%i’%'zm*i’&”ﬁ B 0.00 20,000.00| 131,529,470.41
142 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24]k3K K3 1L 5,000.00 0.00| 131,534,470.41
143 | 2023-04-28 |[04.28YF% U415 HAIR] L R KIS T B ISR 2 0.00 762.00| 131,533,708.41
144 | 2023-04-28 |[(03.24] 1235 16F-31 A& 5,300.00 0.00| 131,539,008.41
145 | 2023-04-28 %%ZS]H‘XIJEE%E]%%%? REER AL SN 0.00 10,000.00| 131,529,008.41
146 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24]rHEAIA B4 9,200.00 0.00| 131,538,208.41
147 | 2023-04-28 |[04.28]1 EE = B4 TAZ 0.00 9,862.00| 131,528,346.41
148 | 2023-04-28 (03247050t 1L B #MEEASTES 3 A 14 1,680.00 0.00| 131,530,026.41
149 | 2023-04-28 [104281FPRBLIS RIS U ST 4 V3 5 2 240 0.00 10,771.00| 131,519,255.41
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150 | 2023-04-28 {[05 24]5cs4 111 B AU AR R 37 (L4 1,800.00 0.00| 131,521,055.41
151 | 2023-04-28 |(03 24)if 3 F 14 4 1,400.00 0.00| 131,522,455.41
152 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24]KB5 3 L4 5,400.00 0.00| 131,527,855.41
153 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24]icTkA K3 A Hi S 2,200.00 0.00| 131,530,055.41
154 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24 15k BEiH3F (L% 14,272.00 0.00| 131,544,327.41
155 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24 ]k 3 4 12,840.00 0.00| 131,557,167.41
156 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24]cB e tE3 7 (A 4,400.00 0.00| 131,561,567.41
157 | 2023-04-28 |[03 2415 F B3 1A & 3,300.00 0.00| 131,564,867.41
158 | 2023-04-28 |[04.07]HickE 2202361 B -6 HL 1,500.00 0.00| 131,566,367.41
159 | 2023-04-28 |[02. 242 i (% 6,900.00 0.00| 131,573,267.41
160 | 2023-04-28 |[03.24]KF X R3A (1% 680.00 0.00| 131,573,047.41
161 | 2023-04-28 |(04.260 %3 A AL 5,270.00 0.00| 131,579,217.41
162 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]lk 4644 1 T4 2,100.00 0.00| 131,581,317.41
163 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25)% A4 A (T4 2,100.00 0.00| 131,583,417.41
164 | 2023-04-28 |[D4ZNKHIEE (LT RAT BEAE 47 4,600.00 0.00| 131,588,017.41
165 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25] x4 (L4 2,300.00 0.00| 131,590,317.41
166 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25)3Kk & 4 (3 41L& 2.300.00 0.00| 131,592,617.41
167 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25] k4 A B4 2,780.00 0.00| 131,595,397.41
168 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]1iCk B4 A % 2,780.00 0.00| 131,508,177.41
169 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]ZE 47 3T 4 2,780.00 0.00| 131,600,957.41
170 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]050B5 28 1848 £ L& 6,560.00 0.00| 131,607,517.41
171 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25) 5 AE 4 7 434 4,400.00 0.00| 131,611,917.41
172 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]l5c it 4 1 T2 2,550.00 0.00| 131,614,467.41
173 | 2023-04-28 |[04 25 T4 (4 & 5,500.00 0.00| 131,619,067.41
174 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25) i H T4 13 FiL4: 4,862.00 0.00| 131,624,829.41
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175 | 2023-04-28 ‘|[04.25]4 475 M54 H 1 Fl & 2,420.00 0.00| 131,627,249.41
176 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]4k Bk 4 H 1 F 4 9,000.00 0.00{ 131,636,249.41
177 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]45x1#6 R4 H i 4 2,400.00 0.00 131,638,649.41
178 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]1 1% IF4 A 4 1,400.00 0.00| 131,640,049.41
179 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]{E iz 4 A {n il & 2,800.00 0.00| 131,642,849.41
180 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]ik RiETE4 A4 1,400.00 0.00| 131,644,249.41
181 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]1 %5/ N R4 fr Fl 4 1,200.00 0.00| 131,645,449.41
182 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]ik#k A4 A 4 fL 4 4,200.00 0.00| 131,649,649.41
183 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]4 4 A i 4 2,000.00 0.00| 131,651,649.41
184 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25] x4 Ayl & 3,800.00 0.00| 131,655,449.41
185 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]{x E3C R4 A 14 680.00 0.00| 131,656,129.41
186 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]1 E A4 A tr 4 3,100.00 0.00| 131,659,229.41
187 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]5t k5t Fing4 A 61 AE & 3,100.00 0.00| 131,662,329.41
188 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]Mc 5t Fing4 A 4 Fl 4 3,100.00 0.00| 131,665,429.41
189 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25] M L PmE4 A 43 14 3,100.00 0.00| 131,668,529.41
190 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25] #TTWI4 A 1 #1 4 3,100.00 0.00| 131,671,629.41
191 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]l5 kT mE4 H 73 & 3,100.00 0.00| 131,674,729.41
192 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]¥kipeiid H 4 f & 3,200.00 0.00| 131,677,929.41
193 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]1 14 A 4 3,000.00 0.00| 131,680,929.41
194 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25){ F A4 A 41 A& 1,800.00 0.00| 131,682,729.41
195 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]4 s %24 H 1 #H4 3,000.00 0.00| 131,685,729.41
196 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]5 R4 F rfi & 9,900.00 0.00| 131,695,629.41
197 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25] FeqE4 [ 4 & H 27 9,900.00 0.00| 131,705,529.41
198 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]cxil 4 A 43 L3 AR 4 1,600.00 0.00| 131,707,129.41
199 | 2023-04-28 |[04.25]%0 bk Fu T4 A 43 3B & 2,320.00 0.00| 131,709,449.41
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200 | 20PNaeRRAAE 2T E £ 1 L RR, SriRamR i 1,620.00 0.00 131,711,069.41
201 | 2023-04-28 |[04.251c i B4 B H MO & 380.00 0.00| 131711,449.41
202 | 2023-04-28 |[04.251HCZEHK 4R (1% 3,870.00 0.00| 131,715,319.41
203 | 2023-04-28 |[04.2510ZE T4 (1% 3,870.00 0.00| 131,719,189.41
204 | 2023-04-28 Logff%gﬁ”jf%ﬁé%ﬁ%ﬁ%*ﬁﬁﬁ%mozﬁ 0.00 69,200.00| 131,649,989.41
205 | 2023-04-28 |HIEHELH 12,600.00 0.00| 131,662,589.41
206 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30 el 7 AR KCH & F 5 20 0.00 261.50| 131,662,327.91
207 | 2023-04-30 %%4'301"“5”2%@']’%5&%2'“5)11 ARG, WIR 49,827.02 0.00| 131,712,154.93
208 | 2023-04-30 %‘30”“”‘%[5’?%%%’:’ 4AfrHe. B 484,444.08 0.00| 132,196,599.01
209 | 2023-04-30 %%4'30”“5%%%”&%’%? 4AGHE. Bl 1,424,687.70 0.00| 133,621,286.71
210 | 2023-04-30 %ﬁgjggﬁ%ﬁ’fﬂ%%)ﬁﬁﬁ (ERE 0.00 2,600.00| 133,618,686.71
211 | 2023-04-30 g};ﬂ;ﬁgﬁmmE'ZOZZEE"“’"NH%Eﬁ 0.00 12,000.00| 133,606,686.71
212 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30}F 44120234 i JB RIEAIEST R T 0.00 7,056.48| 133,599,630.23
213 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30]FHEE LR {TIC B T4 Bt 0.00 7.80| 133,599,622.43
214 | 2023-04-30 |[04.17]4 3004l fi % LA 25 5k 0.00 2,000.00| 133,597,622.43
215 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30]fF e 1L Bk 2 54 A 37k 3 0.00 30.355.84| 133,558,266.59
216 | 2023-04-30 ﬁ‘gggﬁ%ﬁf_;ﬁg}fﬁfﬁ%z%ﬂﬂ%%mzz 472,100.00 0.00| 134,030,366.59
S o g.aoﬂ&quﬁﬁwfﬂﬁ%mﬁmwﬁﬁﬁz\ i —— S
218 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30]f52 1 547 (RIS & T4 21 0.00 177.50| 134,980,130.95
219 | 2023-04-30 |[04.301T R WAUTIL T4 T 0.00 30.50| 134,980,100.45
290 | 2023-04-30 |[04 25 icH k4TI (% 6,180.00 0.00| 134,986,280.45
221 | 2023-04-30 |[04. 25} CHI4 A S 5,560.00 0.00| 134,991,840.45
922 | 2023-04-30 |04 25]c = 4R H L% 2,550.00 0.00| 134,994,390.45
223 | 2023-04-30 |04 26) MR AEA4A frFI4% 1,600.00 0.00| 134,995,990.45
994 | 2023-04-30 |[04 28 mBBTAR L% 5,600.00 0.00| 135,001,590.45
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295 | 2023-04-30 |{04 2514 B4 {31 % 3,300.00 0.00| 135,004,890.45
296 | 2023-04-30 |[04.251cKIBENEA (1184 4,600.00 0.00| 135,009,490.45
227 | 2023-04-30 £¥30]4¢?¢?£§%7K®ﬁ74ﬁ15}m% Tt M 0.00 132268.66| 134,877,221.79
298 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30) 4 i AT ALK T ¥ F 43 0.00 81.00| 134,877,140.79
229 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30 e AT AR KK S F 4 0.00 745.50| 134,876,395.29
230 | 2023-04-30 |[04.30)H 4 i 44T O & F 4T 0.00 | 55.00] 134,876,34029

& i 66,612,358.45 9,3;-@23.@;93%25;5“
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A (MWK B4R

202344 H
mFph: TN LS LRI

AL ZFN | REBAH A e AR $ LV 4 4 3 #IE
IVLYE 20,205,071.50| 4,498,810.52 15,706,260.98
HMFER 12,552,154.65| 4,129,798.96 8,422,355.69
/NI 6,391,755.65 546,016.41 5,845,739.24
R 482,129.20 0.00 482,129.20
ViR aR 5,376.00 0.00 5,376.00
AT 17,262.00 17,262.00 0.00
Wi 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
pUEERR 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
KB/ 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
HEHE 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00
LA 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
A AE 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
R 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
A E bR 3,780.00 0.00 3,780.00
BEE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
B ALY E! 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
T 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
Rt 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
EoRE 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00
BIINEE 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
BRI 11,200.00 11,200.00 0.00
k&L 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
g 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
&R 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
MRt aA 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
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